Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Introducing Luminara, a cutting-edge downlight that seamlessly fits into the Inspira and Silentium family.
  designed with advanced high-power LED technology and a precision-engineered low-glare baffle,
  Luminara combines comfort with architectural finesse. Its elegant circular design ensures consistent,
  anti-glare illumination, making it the perfect choice for both primary and decorative lighting needs.
  Luminara's sophisticated aesthetic enhances upscale interiors, from offices and restaurants to hotels,
  luxury boutiques, and residential spaces, bringing unparalleled light quality and architectural elegance to

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : LUMINARA-F-TR-2L-L326/07W-WH-BLK-27K-15D-TRIAC-NC-UNV
LUMINARA-F
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Luminara
Fixed
FLANGE 2
TRTrim
TRLTrimless
1
7 8 9
BEAM ANGLE 7 DIMMING 8
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
LED OPTION 6
2700K 27K
30K3000K
35K3500K
15 Degree 15D
30D30 Degree
40D40 Degree
TRIM FINISH 4
White WH
BLKBlack
NO. OF LIGHT - LUMENS - WATTAGE 3
2 Light - 326Lumens / 07 Watt 2L-L326/07W
4L-L656/11W4 Light - 656Lumens / 11 Watt
5L-L679/12W5 Light - 679Lumens / 12 Watt
10 Light - 1370Lumens / 21 Watt
BAFFLE FINISH 5
White WH
BLKBlack
CRCrome
RGRose Gold
GGold
1L-L171/4.5W1 Light - 171Lumens / 4.5 Watt
15L-L1969/28W15 Light - 1969Lumens / 28 Watt
10L-L1370/21W
LUMINARA FIXED
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
40K4000K
HOUSING 9
New Construction NC
* Please Refer The Lighting Chart For Lumens Per Light.
VOLTAGE 10
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
10
RMODRemodel
Product Details:
2³/ "
(61mm)
1 / "
(47mm)
3¹/ " (80mm)
2³/ "
(61mm)
3¹/ "
(77mm)
3¹/ " (77mm)
2¹/ "
(63mm)
1 / "